SHEILA****

Transit Pepsi Team
Space Cadets
Where's Ethan!

3 ladies and A Mason
JFK

SHEILA

Pink Fluffy Unicorns
The Bowling Bandits
Transit Pepsi Team
JFK

Where's Ethan!
Space Cadets

Section Six

Pokey Rats

3 Ladies and A Mason

Airport Juniors #1
Ten Pin

Team Snap

Warrior Bears

The Bowling Hunters
Lucky Strikes

Handy Caps
GRUMM

Pins on Strike

Airport Junior #3
Airport Juniors #2
Broadway's Best
Tonawanda United BC
TBC Preps

NYS Youth Team Championship Tournament Results Region 1

Class Ave
Scratch
AMF Lancaster Lanes A 819
various A 836
various A 841
Broadway Sports Ctr A 798
Broadway Sports Ctr A 777
Broadway Sports Ctr A 732
A Division
AMF Lancaster Lanes A 819
Broadway A 662
Tonawanda Bowl A 685
various A 836
Broadway Sports Ctr A 732
Broadway Sports Ctr A 798
various A 841
vaious A 688
Various A 703
Broadway Sports Ctr A 777
B Division
AMEF Airport Lanes B 597
Tonawanda Bowl B 489
Rapids Bowling Ctr B 583
Broadway Sports Ctr B 558
Lucky Lanes B 578
Lucky Lanes B 488
Lucky Lanes B 558
Broadway Sports Ctr B 541
AMF Lancaster Lanes B 599
C Division
AMF Airport Lanes C 339
AMEF Airport Lanes C 406
Broadway Sports Ctr C 399
Tonawanda Bowl C 294
Tonawanda Bowl C 397

Hdcp

72
214
193

57
151

91

53
190
177
110

47
144
60
82
64
162
82
98
45

99
39
45
140
47

SHEILA Team - decided to bowl in Class A Division instead of Scratch

1

827
820
803
819
730
697

827
671
770
820
697
819
803
695
623
730

796
577
702
704
677
538
607
581
603

471
504
468
295
355

2

865
785
803
694
748
768

865
784
705
785
768
694
803
635
773
746

693
659
657
597
686
571
587
623
640

444
494
402
313
400

3

932
916
850
858
736
739

932
704
680
916
739
858
850
679
641
736

875
601
657
645
549
498
635
572
691

424
504
434
306
386

Total Hdcp GrTotal
2624

2521

2456

2371

2212

2204

2624 216 2840
2159 642 2801
2155 579 2734
2521 171 2692
2204 453 2657
2371 273 2644
2456 159 2615
2009 570 2579
2037 531 2568
2212 330 2542
2364 141 2505
1837 432 2269
2016 180 2196
1946 246 2192
1912 192 2104
1607 486 2093
1829 246 2075
1776 294 2070
1934 135 2069
1339 297 1636
1502 117 1619
1304 135 1439
914 420 1334
1141 141 1282



